Next Level of Compressed Air, Gas
and Liquid Monitoring
Product Guide 2023/24
Be smart.  Measure it.
German
Quality
Benefits

R699 3396 Re-calibration dew point transmitter, incl.
certificate of calibration
Order Example
Code:
S3211 AD
S211 Dew point Transmitter, -60 ... +20 °C Td,
3-wire Analog & Modbus/RTU output, Operating
Pressure 0 ... 1.6 MPa, with OLED Display
S211/S215/S220  Dew Point Transmitters
Dew Point Transmitters
for Ex Applications
S230 / S231
64/173
Be smart.  Measure it.
S330/S331
S330 Display
S331 Display & Data Logger
Display and Data Logger
VERSATILE
CONNECTION
Up to 16 sensors
inputs
TIGHT
PROTECTION
IP65
DATA
LOGGER
100 million values
WEB
SERVER
Access from
world wide
IIOT SUPPORT
Connection to
S4M software
TOUCH
SCREEN
5” large
color LCD
79/173
Benefits
Central unit of a compressed air monitoring
system, collecting, recording and visualizing all
measurement data
High-resolution 5" color touch screen for easy
operation and on-site data visualization
Connect up to 16 Modbus/RTU sensors, 2 analog
sensors and 2 SDI sensors to a single data logger
Modbus/RTU and Modbus/TCP output alway
included for a seamless integration into existing
monitoring and building management systems
Alarm monitoring for all measurement channels
with on-screen indication and 2 relay outputs
The S330/S331 Display and Data Logger provides an universal solution for displaying and recording all relevant parameter of a
compressed air system, which includes flow, dew point, pressure, temperature, power consumption, compressor status, and so on.
The devices offer a powerful yet cost efficient data logger and display solution for optimal and reliable management and monitoring of
your compressed air system.
Plug and Play Data Logging  –  Process Visualization and Analysis
2 digital inputs:
•	 SDI Sensors (up to
2 SDI sensors)
•	 Modbus Sensors
(up to 16 Modbus
sensors)
2 Alarm relay outputs
Input
2 analog inputs
(option):
•	 0 ... 20 mA, 4 ... 20
mA
•	 0 ... 10 V
•	 Pulse
Power Meter